Finnish Superbike 2. SM RR 8.-9.8.2015

Alastaro
WCRC

Class:
Date:
Time:

Pos. No.

1 12

2 1
2
23

* 74
21
24
33
93
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DNS 67

*

Moto3 Kisal
8.8.2015
15:00:00

Name

Peetu Paavilainen
Felix Nassi

Peter Paloranta
Leevi Johansson
Mikko Jeminen
Fanni Ruokolainen
Henna Ylijoki
Jenny Ruokolainen
Niko Tanskanen

Janne Nurmi

Vilppilahtd 20 sek

L
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

aps Total
00:11:32.834
00:11:32.959
00:11:52.603
00:12:10.186
00:12:17.836
00:12:26.495
00:12:26.838
00:12:32.678
00:12:43.253

00:00:00.000

Miia Raukko

SML:n Valvoja

Diff

0.125
19.769
37.352
45.002
53.661
54.004
59.844
1:10.419

-- 8 laps --

Epaviralliset tulokset

Best laptime
00:01:25.242
00:01:25.138
00:01:27.744
00:01:29.156
00:01:28.235
00:01:32.127
00:01:32.085
00:01:31.455
00:01:33.627

on lap Speed

123,458
123,436
120,033
117,143
115,928
114,583
114,531
113,642
112,068
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Class

RR Moto 3
RR Moto 3
RR Moto 3
RR Moto 3
RR Moto 3
RR Moto 3
RR Moto 3
RR Moto 3
RR Moto 3

RR Moto 3

8.8.2015 15:21

Club
KarMK
HelRC
VRT
HelRC
HelRC
HelRC
HelRC
HelRC
IMK

HelRC

Petri Marjamaa

Kilpailu johtaja

&z
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Bike
Moriwaki
Honda
Honda
Moriwaki
Honda
Moriwaki
Honda
Moriwaki
Honda

Sponsor

Honda

Pts
25
20
16
13
11
10



